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This data shows the collective impact of
programs and services of the Maine
Department of Education's Office of
Workforce Development and Innovative
Pathways (WDIP) in expanding learning
opportunities for students and supporting
Maine's workforce goals!

Learn more about
additional programs &
services offered by the
Maine DOE Office of
Workforce Development
i & Innovative Pathways

CONTACT US

Tamara Ranger, Director, Workforce
Development and Innovative Pathways -
tamara.ranger@maine.gov

Megan Dichter, Adult Education Director -
megan.dichter@maine.gov

Dwight A. Littlefield, Career and Technical
Education Director -
dwight.a.littlefield@maine.gov

Rick Wilson, Extended Learning Specialist -
rick.wilson@maine.gov

Jason C. Libby, Education Pathways and Early
College Coordinator - jason.libby@maine.gov

Career & Technical Education
Enroliment

12,000
10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000

0
2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Adult Education Enroliment

Workforce Training Multilingual Learners
12,000
8,000
4,000
0
Fy22 FY23

Extended Learning Opportunities
(ELO) Participants & Credits

s Participants = Elective Credits
Core Credits

FYy22
FY23

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000

Education Pathways & Early
College Credits

Credits Taken in Aspirations
60,000
40,000
20,000

FY21 FY22 FY23

Helping educators, students, & schools thrive. | maine.gov/doe



